
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PIC
1
2
1
1
2
3
1
1

Class
FA
FA
CF
SRFx
SRFx
SRFx
FF
P2

No.
07
85
5

42
9

62
44
88

Name
Anthony Autiello
Jay Shuler
Amber Stephenson
Craig Chase
Gary Vizioli
Thomas Kirchman
Edward Callo
Seth Allen

Best Tm
1:11.312
1:12.750
1:15.673
1:17.254
1:17.935
1:18.429
1:20.621
1:20.756

Hometown

Providence RI

Prairie View IL

Garnet Valley PA

Darien CT

Vernon NJ

Framingham MA

Shelton CT

Newton NH

Region
NER
CHI
SJR
NER
NNJ
NER
NER
NER

Member_ID
441504
173433
426925
430407
399261
236545
106714
652476

Make-Model
Stohr F-1000
Star Mazda Pro Formula Mazda
Crossle 45F
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
SCCA Spec Racer Ford Gen 3
Bowman BC-5
Toyota WSR

Sponsor
A. Autiello Construction Co
Brain Child Inc.

Professional Auto / Motion Dynamics

RECON International
Yamato Garage

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements
0 Posted: Provisional:  12:15 PM        Official: 12:50 PM

Printed: 10/13/2023 12:46:51 PM

Robert Rund, Chief of Timing & Scoring
Greg Amy, Chief Steward
Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM
For results go to NER.org/racelive

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  NER, SCCA

NER/NERRC Championship Weekend

Group 7: FA, FC, FE, FE2, FF, F6, FX, FS, CFC, CF, P1, P2, ASR, SRFx*

Qualifying - #23-R-59585

Qualifying started at 11:48:44

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles

10/13/2023 11:30 AM

New England Region
NERRC Championship Weekend

NERRC #7


